O 00 N O ULl b WN B

T I i
A w N RO

Vintercupen Sportpistol 2

Andreas Jonsson
David Andersson
Simon Dahlberg
Patrik Viklund
Burt Johansson
Goran Johansson
Sven Carlsson
Jimmy Ruljeff
Laila Johansson
Niklas Nordgren
Kjell Boman
Simon Stenberg
Stieg-Arne Johansson
Rolf Granlund
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97
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294
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255
250
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88
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394
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